

Will County 4-H Youth Foundation

P.O. Box 265; Manhattan, IL 60442 http://www.willco4hfoundation.com

Funding Request Form

Applicant's Name:	
Address:	4-H Workshop 4-H Club Activity
4-H Club:	Other:
Explanation of Activity Funding is	Requested For:
Cost of Activity: \$	Dates(s) of Activity:
Applicant Signature:	Return Completed Form to:
Club Leader Signature:	
Parent/Guardians Signature:	P.O. Box 265

By submitting this form all parties agree that the foundation reserves the right to use name, image, and/or likeness for promotional purposes and impact usage during the foundations fundraising efforts. You also understand that the foundation reserves the right to make funding decisions based on but not limited to the need of the members, funds available, type of option selected for funding from the foundation, and the selected options fit into the mission and goals of the foundation. Funding requests from Will County, Illinois 4-H members or Will County, Illinois 4-H Club's will be considered. All requests from non-Will County, Illinois will not be considered.